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2324-01-PAE2101 Sistem Produksi Tanaman

Kehutanan dan Agroforestry DAFTAR HADIR KELAS

INDRALAYA
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 14 Aug 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196211211987031001; Dr. Ir. Yakup,

M.S.

2 Mon 21 Aug 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196211211987031001; Dr. Ir. Yakup,

M.S.

Dashboard  Courses  05 Faculty of Agriculture  54211-Undergraduate Program in Agroecotechnology  2324-01-

PAE2101 Sistem Produksi Tanaman Kehutanan ...  General  DAFTAR HADIR KELAS INDRALAYA  DAFTAR HADIR

KELAS INDRALAYA


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# Date Time Type Description Actions

3 Mon 28 Aug 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196211211987031001; Dr.Ir. Yakup,

M.S.

4 Mon 4 Sep 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196211211987031001; Dr. Ir. Yakup,

M.S.

5 Fri 22 Sep 2023 1PM - 2:40PM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196002111985031002; Dr.agr. Ir. Erizal

Sodikin

6 Fri 29 Sep 2023 1PM - 2:40PM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196002111985031002; Dr.agr. Ir. Erizal

Sodikin

7 Fri 6 Oct 2023 1PM - 2:40PM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196002111985031002; Dr.agr. Ir. Erizal

Sodikin

8 Fri 13 Oct 2023 1PM - 2:40PM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196002111985031002; Dr.agr. Ir. Erizal

Sodikin

9 Mon 16 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196212131988031002; Dr. Ir. M. Umar

Harun, MS

10 Mon 23 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196212131988031002; Dr. Ir. M. Umar

Harun, MS

11 Mon 30 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196212131988031002; Dr. Ir. M. Umar

Harun, MS
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

12 Mon 6 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196212131988031002; Dr. Ir. M. Umar

Harun, MS

13 Mon 13 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina,

MSi.

14 Mon 20 Nov 2023 9AM - 9:59AM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina,MSi.

15 Mon 20 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina, MSi

16 Fri 24 Nov 2023 12AM - 11:59PM

Group:

2324-01-

PAE2101-

L01 AET

INDRALAYA

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina,

MSi.
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 Administration
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